


TOTAL 40102 40108 40111 40114 40116

Hon Baudour Enghien Festival Pottes

brevet à la fin ! Hergies Louchier Louchier

10994899 Océane Druez 5 GHO Finale 79 37 42

11062118 Domitille Taisne 5 GHO Finale 70 35 35

24007091 Noemi Cortembos-Jaky GHO Finale 64 31 33

11127527 Mia Lombardo 2 GHO Finale 48 27 21

11120932 Louise Demaret 5 GHO Finale 42 42

11100700 Alice Vyvey 5 GHO 42 13 29

11154492 Naomie Norguet 5 GHO 40 21 19

10991358 Ophélie Deronne 5 GHO 37 37

11097471 Eden Coelli 5 GHO 34 33 1

11115554 Charline Bronchart 5 GHO 31 31

24007093 Elza Cortembos-Jaky GHO 30 15 15

10982912 Gabriel Musin 5 GHO 30 29 1

10959274 Leeloo Monstrul 6 GHO 27 27

11105032 Zelie Deffrenne 5 GHO 25 25

11067271 Noemie Pouille 5 GHO 19 19

10799736 Virginie Debrue 5 GHO 17 17

11094369 Gioia Druart 5 GHO 13 13

11127063 Callye Dauge 3 GHO 12 9 3

11042607 Alexandra Sergeant 5 GHO 11 11

11202820 manon moreau 5 GHO 11 11

10928297 Purdey Prevost 5 GHO 10 7 3

10080027 Kristina Plumat 5 GHO 9 9

10939490 Amandine Thiry 5 GHO 7 7

10923200 Sherazane Bossu 5 GHO 6 3 3

10799711 Emerence Casier 5 GHO 6 3 3

11025192 Oceane Coigne 5 GHO 6 3 3

10053543 Malorye Ladriere 5 GHO 6 3 3

10931310 Noemie Avaux 5 GHO 5 5

10036524 Valentine Magos 6 GHO 5 5

10710627 Emeline Dufrane 5 GHO 4 1 3
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11072366 Manon Pauwels 3 GHO 4 1 3

11086615 Élodie Colet 3 GHO 3 3

10076762 Mathilde Harmegnies 5 GHO 3 3

11039485 LAURA PROCUREUR 5 GHO 3 3

11166880 Audeline Rosière 3 GHO 3 3

11098042 Shauna Spapen 3 GHO 3 3

10977173 Emma Balcaen 5 GHO 3 3

11131899 Keyla Brohez 3 GHO 3 3

11077973 Kylian Debieve 5 GHO 3 3

10072915 Perrine Deleuze 5 GHO 3 3

10456108 Pierre-Alain Deronne GHO 3 3

11041181 ninon d'hont 3 GHO 3 3

11188295 Sophie Gevenois 2 GHO 3 3

11049508 Lucie Ghem 5 GHO 3 3

10969354 Cynthia Glineur 5 GHO 3 3

11098662 Nell Hennart 3 GHO 3 3

10955577 Sara Leonard 5 GHO 3 3

11154686 Eva Pauwels GHO 3 3

11010093 Lena Poivre 5 GHO 3 3

11064144 Kayla Taulet 3 GHO 3 3

10739409 Virginie Vangeneberg 6 GHO 3 3

10008427 Arielle Vlodaver 5 GHO 3 3

10956739 Indra Cotille 2 GHO 2 1 1

11125597 Iloise Cotille 2 GHO 1 1

11118354 Zea Francq 5 GHO 1 1

11127255 Luna Buratti 3 GHO 1 1

11178326 Zoe François 5 GHO 1 1

11075902 Lilou Godin 5 GHO 1 1

25002808 Lily-rose Jacquemain 3 GHO 1 1

11070566 Jody Grace Kempter 3 GHO 1 1

11108243 Lucie Naulaerts 5 GHO 1 1

11042813 Amandine Plaisant 3 GHO 1 1

11148687 Florine VIDEZ 5 GHO 1 1
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TOTAL 40102 40108 40111 40114 40116

Hon Baudour Enghien Festival Pottes

brevet à la fin ! Hergies Louchier Louchier

10991358 Ophélie Deronne 5 GHO Finale 84 42 42

10700106 Estelle Blondiau 7 GHO Finale 50 19 31

11124756 CHLOE VANDERMOTEN 3 GHO Finale 50 15 35

10080019 Audrey Winnewisser 5 GHO Finale 42 23 19

11008543 Oprah Dufrane 5 GHO Finale 37 37

11138349 Manon Smets 3 GHO 36 3 33

11163148 Nina Hallot 5 GHO 34 5 29

11021811 Oceane Huart 5 GHO 33 33

11057692 Alexandra Gerard 5 GHO 31 31

10950719 Louis Gysels 5 GHO 29 29

11163148 Nina Hallot 5 GHO 29 29

11014123 Giulia Massaro 5 GHO 27 27

10090582 Estelle Crombez 5 GHO 25 25

11100700 Alice Vyvey 5 GHO 25 25

10739409 Virginie Vangeneberg 6 GHO 23 23

10926694 Rebecca Bovendaerde 5 GHO 22 1 21

11143011 Ella Martens 3 GHO 21 21

11049595 Charlotte Jauniaux 5 GHO 20 17 3

10946734 Gwenola Claus 5 GHO 17 17

11036862 Odeline Stievenart 5 GHO 13 13

11072366 Manon Pauwels 3 GHO 13 13

11124891 Marika Esposito 3 GHO 11 11

10939490 Amandine Thiry 5 GHO 11 11

11076005 Eva Capizzi 3 GHO 9 9

10409889 Fabrice Houyoux GHO 9 9

10456108 Pierre-Alain Deronne GHO 8 3 5

11080752 Leslie Harmegnies 5 GHO 7 7

10994899 Océane Druez 5 GHO 6 3 3

11062118 Domitille Taisne 5 GHO 6 3 3

11071161 Arthur Delcoigne 3 GHO 4 1 3

10933083 Charlotte Deronne 5 GHO 3 3

10993419 Shonna Ducobu 5 GHO 3 3

11020008 Ashley Honorez 5 GHO 3 3

10994965 Florine Leduc 6 GHO 3 3

10470806 Melanie Maes 5 GHO 3 3
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10974795 Cléo Navarra 5 GHO 3 3

11095645 LUCYLE NISOLLE 5 GHO 3 3

10996127 Marion Nobilio 5 GHO 3 3

11154492 Naomie Norguet 5 GHO 3 3

10946648 Candice Poriau 5 GHO 3 3

11044987 Marine Thomas 5 GHO 3 3

11066038 Loriana Turco 5 GHO 3 3

11093462 Timour Ulusoy 5 GHO 3 3

11007930 Oceane Van Duffel 5 GHO 3 3

10977173 Emma Balcaen 5 GHO 3 3

11029835 Maureen Beukens 5 GHO 3 3

11018555 Laurie Cornelis 5 GHO 3 3

25010695 louane dieudonne GHO 3 3

10809709 Elodie Legat 6 GHO 3 3

10087152 Kimberley Taulet 5 GHO 3 3

11140809 Julie Toubeaux 5 GHO 3 3

10008427 Arielle Vlodaver 5 GHO 3 3

11022109 Alexandre Laurent 5 GHO 1 1

11097471 Eden Coelli 5 GHO 1 1

10072717 Alisson Dupon 5 GHO 1 1

11131368 Djody POUPAERT 3 GHO 1 1
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TOTAL 40102 40108 40111 40114 40116

Hon Baudour Enghien Festival Pottes

à la fin ! Hergies Louchier Louchier

10933083 Charlotte Deronne 5 GHO Finale 62 33 29

10991358 Ophélie Deronne 5 GHO Finale 55 13 42

10206484 Armelle Le Begue De Germiny 5 GHO Finale 50 31 19

10739409 Virginie Vangeneberg 6 GHO Finale 42 42

10950719 Louis Gysels 5 GHO Finale 37 37

11007930 Oceane Van Duffel 5 GHO 36 23 13

11021811 Oceane Huart 5 GHO 35 35

25009494 Norah Soens GHO 35 35

11068724 Leana Pulselli 3 GHO 33 33

10707281 Clara Davoine 6 GHO 31 31

11039484 Manon Procureur 5 GHO 27 27

11042688 Maxence Nicolas Thiry 2 GHO 27 27

10733191 Jean-francois Fougnies GHO 26 3 23

11057692 Alexandra Gerard 5 GHO 25 25

11059262 Thaisse Arvicus 3 GHO 25 25

10923200 Sherazane Bossu 5 GHO 22 19 3

11124891 Marika Esposito 3 GHO 17 17

11020008 Ashley Honorez 5 GHO 11 11

10470806 Melanie Maes 5 GHO 11 11

10456340 Jordan Populaire GHO 9 9

11154492 Naomie Norguet 5 GHO 7 7

10072717 Alisson Dupon 5 GHO 7 7

10700106 Estelle Blondiau 7 GHO 6 3 3

10996127 Marion Nobilio 5 GHO 5 5

10951552 Nathan Vandal 5 GHO 3 3

10703562 Ophelie Dufour 5 GHO 3 3

11008543 Oprah Dufrane 5 GHO 3 3

11080752 Leslie Harmegnies 5 GHO 3 3

10978072 Macha Matthys 5 GHO 3 3

11095645 LUCYLE NISOLLE 5 GHO 3 3

11100481 Catherine Baudson GHO 3 3

11029835 Maureen Beukens 5 GHO 3 3

10211858 Laura Godart 5 GHO 3 3

10740916 Andy Grumiau 5 GHO 3 3

11163148 Nina Hallot 5 GHO 3 3

10710588 Heloise Housieaux 5 GHO 3 3

10207898 Clement Migacz 5 GHO 3 3

10815685 Florent Nicaise 5 GHO 3 3

11181585 Flavy Soens GHO 3 3

2025
Coupe LEWB  C.S.O.

100  cm



11016189 Aurore Walravens 5 GHO 3 3

11124756 CHLOE VANDERMOTEN 3 GHO 1 1

10077950 Julie De Vogelaere 5 GHO 1 1

10409889 Fabrice Houyoux GHO 1 1

11072366 Manon Pauwels 3 GHO 1 1
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